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Damen Qualification Q 1/8 QF SF F

Rk Bib NameYoB Club State Country Z-l Z-r Z-G # Z-l Z-r Z-G # Z-l Z-r Z-G # Z-l Z-r Z-G # Z-l Z-r Z-G # Z-l Z-r Z-G #

1 11 ELMER Alexandra1996 ÖAV Tauernkraxxla SLBG AUT

2 14 STÖCKLER Laura1999 ÖAV Haag NÖ AUT

3 3 KLINGLER Petra1992 SAC Swiss Climbing SUI

4 5 RITTER Franziska2003 DAV Bamen GER

5 17 PILZ Jessica1996 ÖAV Haag NÖ AUT

6 15 HAMMELMÜLLER Eva Maria2000 ÖAV Haag NÖ AUT

7 2 LETTNER Sandra2001 ÖAV Vöcklabruck OÖ AUT

8 9 RAUTH Jana2002 ÖAV Imst-Oberland TIR AUT

9 1 LEITNER Stephanie2003 SK Boulderbar (Wien) W AUT

10 13 KEMPF Lea2004 ÖAV Egg VLBG AUT

11 6 SCHOIBL Celina2001 NFÖ Salzburg SLBG AUT

12 12 STERRER Franziska1998 NFÖ Vöcklabruck OÖ AUT

13 16 TABERNIG Emma2004 ÖAV Bludenz VLBG AUT

14 8 PÖTZI Mattea2000 ÖAV Villach KNT AUT

15 18 WARENSKI Emilia2004 ÖAV Innsbruck TIR AUT

16 4 LOTZ Julia2003 ÖAV Hohe Munde TIR AUT

17 7 FISER Julia1997 ÖAV Innsbruck TIR AUT

18 10 LOSINSKYJ Lena2004 ÖAV Haag NÖ AUT
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Rk Bib NameYoB Club State Country Z-l Z-r Z-G # Z-l Z-r Z-G # Z-l Z-r Z-G # Z-l Z-r Z-G # Z-l Z-r Z-G # Z-l Z-r Z-G #

1 24 PLANGGER Tobias2001 ÖAV Innsbruck TIR AUT

2 25 BOGESCHDORFER Lawrence2002 NFÖ Vöcklabruck OÖ AUT

3 30 KNAPP Lukas1997 NFÖ Salzburg SLBG AUT

4 32 BADER Linus2002 DAV Augsburg GER

5 34 BLOEM Thorben Perry2004 DAV Braunschweig GER

6 22 SCHUBERT Jakob1990 ÖAV Innsbruck TIR AUT

7 28 LUCKE Sebastian2002 DAV Konstanz GER

8 36 LEHMANN Sascha1998 SAC Swiss Climbing SUI

9 38 BREU Ludwig2003 DAV Landshut GER

10 27 POSCH Jan-Luca1998 ÖAV Innsbruck TIR AUT

11 26 ZINSLER David2004 NFÖ Wien W AUT

12 35 HOFHERR Johannes2002 ÖAV Feldkirch VLBG AUT

13 37 PARMA Georg1997 NFÖ Eichgraben NÖ AUT

14 23 KIRCHMAIR Robin2004 ÖAV Innsbruck TIR AUT

15 33 BIACK Jonas2004 ÖAV Gebirgsverein W AUT

16 31 SCHERZ Stefan2001 NFÖ Neunkirchen NÖ AUT

17 29 HOFHERR Andreas2003 ÖAV Feldkirch VLBG AUT

18 21 BRÄUER Christoph2003 ÖAV Steyr OÖ AUT




